Folio Unico tramite

Tipo de impacto

Num ext
(local)

Num int (local) Alcaldia (local)

Colonia, Barrio,
Pueblo (local)

Cdédigo postal Nombre completo

Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

CMAVAP2024-08-050000070305

CMAVAP2024-08-050000070341

CMAVAP2024-08-070000070605

CMAVAP2024-08-070000070655

CMAVCI2024-08-070000070658

CMAVAP2024-08-070000070667

CMAVAP2024-08-070000070681

CMAVAP2024-08-080000070724

CMAVREG2024-08-080000070787

CMAVAP2024-08-090000070857

CMAVAP2024-08-090000070906

CMAVAP2024-08-120000071036

CMAVAP2024-08-130000071142

CMAVAP2024-08-130000071163

CMAVREG2024-08-130000071228

CMAVAP2024-08-140000071264

CMAVREG2024-08-140000071266

CMAVREG2024-08-140000071267

CMAVAP2024-08-140000071269

CMAVAP2024-08-140000071276

CMAVAP2024-08-140000071308

CMAVACT2024-08-140000071313

CMAVACT2024-08-140000071321

CMAVAP2024-08-160000071602

CMAVAP2024-08-190000071661

CMAVAP2024-08-190000071685

CMAVAP2024-08-200000071870

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Impacto Vecinal

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Nombre Calle (local)
CARRETERA MEXICO
IGSA, S.A. DEC.V. TOLUCA

PICKUP COFFEE JUAN SALVADOR AGRAZ

Hastal FONDO Noche Buena

DESPEGAR.COM MEXICO SA
DE CV
DESPEGAR.COM MEXICO SA
DE CV

AVD VASCO DE QUIROGA
AVD VASCO DE QUIROGA

DESPEGAR.COM MEXICO SA

DE CV CENTRO SANAT FE VD VASCO DE QUIROGA

TELAS BAYON CASTORENA JOSE MARIA CASTORENA

ITTO VASCO DE QUIROGA
CARRETERA MEXICO

TOYOTA BOSQUES TOLUCA

ESCUELA DE MANEJO

OCAMPO JUAREZ

(F:ENTRAL KITCHENS SANTA EUCALIPTO

COMERCIALIZADORA "

KAHUASA.DEC.V." AV. OCAMPO

COMERCIALIZADORA OCAMPO

KAHUA,S.A. DE C.V.

EL BARATERO JOSE MARIA CASTORENA

PROLONGACION VICENTE

ESTANCIA INFANTIL "JANAT GUERRERO

SALON JEKAM Secretaria de Marina

PROL. PASEO DE LA
REFORMA

Farmacia de Similares Lomas SINDICATO DE

del Chamizal Cuajimalpa TRABAJADORES DE LA
INDUSTRIA MILITAR

BYD SANTA FE

FRUTAS, LEGUMBRES.
JUGOS. POLLERIA Y CHILES AV VERACRUZ

SECOS NACHO
FONDEANDO MEXICO JUAN SALVADOR AGRAZ

Banco Nacional de México Av. Vasco de Quiroga

S.A.

Banco Nacional de México Av. Vasco de Quiroga

SA.

EL FAROLITO AV. VASCO DE QUIROGA

SINDICATO DE
TRABAJADORES DE LA
INDUSTRIA MILITAR S.T.LM

Urban Spot México

Mariana Gonzélez Trejo Av stim

COLEGIO CONTADERO Avenida 16 de Septiembre

MVS MUSIC SCHOOL S.A.
DEC.V.

Prolongacion bosques de
reforma

2977

101

16

3800

3800

3800

470

3800

1725

12

85

123

123

484

497

1200

1289

73

15

3850

3850

3800

1332

1312 E

571

1831

ACO124

ACO1 24

ACO1 24

D9 AL D14
L718
LOCALC

2

LOCAL A
LOCAA
PL6

01

Mezanine

ACCESORIA

D101
1570
1570

LOC 590

2068 y 207

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

El Yaqui

Contadero

Granjas Navidad
Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

San José de los
Cedros

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
Granjas Palo Alto

Cuajimalpa

San José de los
Cedros

Cuajimalpa
Cuajimalpa

El Yaqui

San Mateo
Tlaltenango

Lomas del Chamizal

Contadero

Lomas del Chamizal

Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Lomas del Chamizal

Lomas del Chamizal

Contadero

Lomas de Vista
Hermosa

05320

05500

05219

05348

05348

05348

05200

05348

05118

05000

05200

05000

05000

05320

05600

05129

05500

05129

05000

05348

05348

05348

05348

05129

05129

05500

05100

NALLELY
ROSALAURA

JUAN CARLOS
GRECIA MICHELLE

GRECIA MICHELLE

GRECIA MICHELLE

DAVID MATEO
JOSE LUIS
ALMA FABIOLA
JAIA

ENRIQUE
JOEL

JOEL
AGUSTIN
NATALY
JESUS

ALMA FABIOLA

CYNTHIA

MARIANA

CARLOS DAVID
DIEGO ARMANDO

DIEGO ARMANDO

ANTONIO
EMMANUEL

MALKA

MARIANA

EDMUNDO
JOSEMARIA

SERGIO

LOPEZ
LOPEZ
JUAREZ
ALVA

ALVA

ALVA

AVILA
CASTAREDA
VILLEGAS
CASTRO
FELGUERES
ALFARO
ALFARO
MARTINEZ
PEREZ
CAMARENA

VILLEGAS

VELAZQUEZ

SAGREDO

SANCHEZ
TOLEDO
TOLEDO

TORRES

COHEN

GONZALEZ
CRUZ

GARCIA

ARELLANO
MARTINEZ
MICHEL

ESPINOSA

ESPINOSA

ESPINOSA

VELAZQUEZ
RIOS
NOLASCO
OCAMPO
GUZMAN
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ
GUZMAN
ARGUETA

NOLASCO

GAVINO

ORTIZ

ANGELES
FARRERA
FARRERA

GALINA

PEREZ

TREJO
COTERO

RIOS



CMAVAP2024-08-210000071918

CMAVAP2024-08-210000071982

CMAVAP2024-08-220000072078

CMAVAP2024-08-220000072115

CMAVAP2024-08-230000072154

CMAVAP2024-08-260000072315

CMPAP2024-08-260000072356

CMAVAP2024-08-260000072374

CMAVAP2024-08-270000072449

CMAVAP2024-08-280000072625

CMAVAP2024-08-300000072810

CMAVAP2024-08-300000072811

CMAVAP2024-08-300000072856

CMAVAP2024-08-300000072859

CMAVAP2024-08-300000072870

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

BARNOFA SRL DE CV

"PARY STORE"
PETS CORNER
ELEVIE TRAVEL SA DE CV

CAFETERIA EI PASO

COMERCIALIZADORA "
KAHUAS A.DEC.V."

CITY MARKET LILAS AREAS
RESTAURANTE

CITY MARKET LILAS

ESTUDIO GERARDO
VAZQUEZ

RECHAZADO Y
TROQUELADO BOBADILLA

TAQUERIA LA MEXICANA
HOT BURGERS CUAJIMALPA
CENTRO MALITZI

KUUNI

ABARROTES MAGO

AV SINDICATO DE
TRABAJADORES DE LA
INDUSTRIA MILITAR

AV. S.T.IL.M.

AV MEXICO

PASEO DE LAURELES
Av Division del Norte

AV. OCAMPO

AVENIDA PASEO DE LAS
LILAS
AVENIDA PASEO DE LAS
LILAS

PASEO DE LOS LAURELES

CERRADA SAN SILVESTRE

21 DE MARZO
OCAMPO
PINON
AVENIDA STIM

San José de los Cedros

1433

1312

359

444

314

123

92

92

125

73

38

97

207

1365

SN

LOCAL 1A

LOCAL 1

20

301 LILA

LOCAL A

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Lomas del Chamizal

Lomas del Chamizal
Manzanastitla

Lomas del Chamizal
El Yaqui

Cuajimalpa

Bosques de las Lomas
Bosques de las Lomas

Bosques de las Lomas

Loma del Padre

Cuajimalpa

Cuajimalpa

San José de los
Cedros

Lomas del Chamizal

San José de los
Cedros

05129

05129

05270

05129

05320

05000

05120

05120

05120

05020

05000

05000

05200

05129

05200

MICHELLE
CAROLINA

EMILIO

ANTONIO FEDERICO

ALEXIS

JOSE MAURICIO

EDUARDO

CECILIA ALEJANDRA

CECILIA ALEJANDRA

GERARDO

SANDRA GRACIELA

OSCAR

WILLIAM

ERICK

LORENZA

MARGARITO

PACHECO

MASLIAH
DELGADO
WARMAN
GARCIA
SALAZAR
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ

VAZQUEZ

BOBADILLA

RUIZ
MERLOS
ZECUA
FERNANDEZ

OSEGUERA

BARNOLA

JAFIF
MUCINO
URICH-SASS
VALDEZ
HERNANDEZ
ALCANTAR

ALCANTAR

GALVEZ

CRUZ
TREJO
AGUILAR
SIMON

BANOS



